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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.07 650 F 13/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

57.24 644 C 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

57.26 644 F 30/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

57.46 637 F 10/02/19 Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

57.46 637 F 10/02/19 East District Age Group Championships Finals Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

57.48 636 F 23/02/20 EDAG Roun 4 Finals Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

57.54 634 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield  1

57.68 630 F 31/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

57.68 630 H 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

57.80 626 H 14/04/19 Swim Cup Eindhoven Eindhoven  1

57.85 624 H 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  1

57.94 621 H 12/01/20 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 Sunderland Edinburgh Un 1

57.98 620 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

58.01 619 H 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

58.05 618 H 31/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

58.16 614 F 07/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

58.17 614 H 30/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

58.20 613 H 13/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

58.27 611 F 04/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

58.28 610 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

58.39 607 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

58.44 605 H 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

58.62 600 H 23/02/20 EDAG Roun 4 Finals Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

58.73 596 C 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

58.75 596 H 10/02/19 Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

58.75 596 H 10/02/19 East District Age Group Championships Finals Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

59.07 586 H 04/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
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59.07 586 H 04/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

59.15 584 H 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

59.37 577 H 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

59.38 577 F 01/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

59.46 575 F 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

59.67 569 H 07/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.02 559 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.07 557 H 01/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:00.22 553 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.70 540 F 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:00.80 538 H 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:01.24 526 F 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:01.47 520 H 29/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:02.22 502 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:02.25 501 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:02.93 485 F 24/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:03.44 473 F 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:03.51 472 F 30/01/16 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow  1

1:03.58 470 H 24/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:04.50 450 F 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:05.27 434 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh  1

1:05.32 433 F 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:05.45 431 H 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:05.86 423 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen  1

1:05.88 422 H 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:08.05 383 F 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:09.01 367 H 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:09.09 366 F 31/01/15 Brodies Scottish Schools Championships Aberdeen  1

1:11.70 328 H 26/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Inverleith 1

1:21.10 226 H 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Inverleith 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.68 630 H 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

57.48 636 F 23/02/20 EDAG Roun 4 Finals Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

58.62 600 H 23/02/20 EDAG Roun 4 Finals Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

57.54 634 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield  1

57.94 621 H 12/01/20 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 Sunderland Edinburgh Un 1

57.26 644 F 30/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

58.17 614 H 30/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

57.24 644 C 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

58.01 619 H 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

57.80 626 H 14/04/19 Swim Cup Eindhoven Eindhoven  1

58.28 610 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

57.85 624 H 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  1

57.46 637 F 10/02/19 East District Age Group Championships Finals Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

57.46 637 F 10/02/19 Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

58.75 596 H 10/02/19 East District Age Group Championships Finals Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

58.75 596 H 10/02/19 Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

57.07 650 F 13/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

58.20 613 H 13/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

58.44 605 H 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

58.39 607 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

57.68 630 F 31/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1
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57.68 630 F 31/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

58.05 618 H 31/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

57.98 620 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

58.27 611 F 04/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

59.07 586 H 04/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

58.16 614 F 07/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

59.67 569 H 07/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

58.73 596 C 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

59.37 577 H 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:00.02 559 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

59.38 577 F 01/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:00.07 557 H 01/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:00.22 553 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

59.46 575 F 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

59.15 584 H 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.70 540 F 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:00.80 538 H 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:01.47 520 H 29/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:01.24 526 F 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:02.22 502 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:02.25 501 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:03.51 472 F 30/01/16 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow  1

1:03.44 473 F 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:05.45 431 H 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:02.93 485 F 24/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:03.58 470 H 24/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:05.27 434 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh  1

1:04.50 450 F 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:05.88 422 H 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:05.32 433 F 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:05.86 423 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen  1

1:09.09 366 F 31/01/15 Brodies Scottish Schools Championships Aberdeen  1

1:08.05 383 F 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:09.01 367 H 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:11.70 328 H 26/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Inverleith 1

1:21.10 226 H 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Inverleith 1
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